NS
(23)
2X Ø 5.3 ± 0.1
SENSING LOCATION
MAGNETIC FIELD
DIRECTION AT
0° POSITION
(40)

e-mail: cep_sales@cherrycorp.com
© 2008 Cherry CorporationSpecifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Sensor Output A* Output B*
AN920031 0° – 180° inc 0° – 180° dec
AN920032 0° – 360° inc 0° – 360° dec
AN920034 0° – 360° inc 90° – 90° dec
AN920035 0° – 45° inc 0° – 45° dec
AN920036 0° – 90° inc 0° – 90° dec
DUAL OUTPUT ROTARY POSITION SENSOR
AN9 Series
*inc – Output is increasing from 0.5 to 4.5 volts
dec – Output is decreasing from 4.5 to 0.5 volts